Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5 EZEKEIL
Jamie Kah

2 14 SITUATION ROOM
Craig Williams

3 10 KING GUTHO
William Pike

4 4 YOU'LL BE MIST
James Orman

5 2 HODGSON
Ben Melham

6 9 KAPSALI
Ben Thompson

7 15 SUILVEN
Rachel King

8 11 SEQUANA
Andrew Mallyon

9 1 BRAD
Ashley Butler

10 7 COMMANDEERING
Michael Cahill

5

21

14

10

16

20

11

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD Professional
Race 1: MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP - 1200m

14 January 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950-500m +2m 500-300m True Rem

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

68.1
1000m

68.9
1000m
67.2
Overall
67.1
1000m
68.7
1000m
66.7
1000m
67.7
1000m
66.8
1000m
68.0
1000m
68.4
1000m

Fastest
Section

0:10.77
1000m
0:10.86
1000m
0:11.12
1000m
0:11.10
1000m
0:10.77
1000m
0:10.99
1000m
0:11.03
1000m
0:10.97
1000m
0:10.88
1000m
0:10.79
1000m

Overall

1:10.38
(0:11.98)

1:10.38 [1]
(0:12.22)
1:10.98 [2]
(0:12.01)
1:11.11 [3]
(0:12.55)
1:11.25 [4]
(0:12.49)
1:11.29 [5]
(0:12.21)
1:11.47 [6]
(0:12.91)
1:11.80 [7]
(0:12.88)
1:12.05 [8]
(0:12.76)
1:12.18 [9]
(0:12.47)
1:12.36 [10]

(0:11.98)

Scratched: Sidearm (#17), Charged (#18), Negation (#19), San Pierre (#20), Xuannu (#21)

1000m

0:58.40
(0:10.79)

0:58.16 [5]
(0:10.77)
0:58.97 [2]
(0:10.86)
0:58.56 [10]
(0:11.12)
0:58.76 [8]
(0:11.10)
0:59.08 [3]
(0:10.77)
0:58.56 [16]
(0:10.99)
0:58.92 [15]
(0:11.03)
0:59.29 [13]
(0:10.97)
0:59.71 [7]
(0:10.88)
1:00.38 [1]
(0:10.79)

800m

0:47.61
(0:11.23)

0:47.39 [4]
(0:11.23)
0:48.11 [2]
(0:11.13)
0:47.44 [12]
(0:11.24)
0:47.66 [10]
(0:11.33)
0:48.31[3]
(0:11.23)
0:47.57 [16]
(0:11.13)
0:47.89 [15]
(0:11.20)
0:48.32 [11]
(0:11.22)
0:48.83 [6]
(0:11.24)
0:49.59 [1]
(0:11.30)

600m

0:36.38
(0:11.44)

0:36.16 [4]
(0:11.75)
0:36.98 [2]
(0:11.44)
0:36.20 [12]
(0:11.94)
0:36.33 [10]
(0:11.82)
0:37.08 [3]
(0:11.70)
0:36.44 [15]
(0:11.84)
0:36.69 [16]
(0:11.98)
0:37.10 [11]
(0:11.75)
0:37.59 [6]
(0:11.90)
0:38.29 [1]
(0:11.71)

400m

0:24.94
(0:12.28)

0:24.41 [4]
(0:11.83)
0:25.54 [1]
(0:12.28)
0:24.26 [13]
(0:11.74)
0:24.51 [10]
(0:11.85)
0:25.38 [3]
(0:12.23)
0:24.60 [14]
(0:11.92)
0:24.71 [16]
(0:12.06)
0:25.35 [9]
(0:12.26)
0:25.69 [5]
(0:12.32)
0:26.58 [2]
(0:12.63)

AQUIS

"'lr

PARK

200m Last 600m
0:12.66 0:36.38
(0:12.66)
Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

0:12.58 [2] 1:10.38 0:36.16
(0:12.58)

0:13.26 [1] 3.5L 0:36.98 -5
(0:13.26)

0:12.52 [6] 4.3L 0:36.20 +3
(0:12.52)

0:12.66 [5] 5.1L 0:36.33 +1
(0:12.66)

0:13.15 [3] 5.3L 0:37.08 +5
(0:13.15)

0:12.68 [9] 6.3L 0:36.44 -4
(0:12.68)

0:12.65 [12] 8.1L 0:36.69 +5
(0:12.65)

0:13.09 [8] 9.4L 0:37.10 -5
(0:13.09)

0:13.37 [7] 10.2L 0:37.59 -4
(0:13.37)

0:13.95 [4] 11.2L 0:38.29 -6
(0:13.95)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

Page 1/4

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

11 16 BRAZEN BRECCIA
Taylor Marshall

12 8 GETYOURGREYON
Larry Cassidy

13 12 SWAN ISLAND
Jim Byrne

14 6 XANTHUS
Jay Ford

15 3 STELLAR POWER

Angela Jones

16 13 UNASSAILABLE
Tim Clark

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD Professional ~
AQUIS PARK

Race 1: MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP - 1200m =

4

2
HOME OF THE aﬂz(;i-' GOLD COAST
"u,a -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

14 January 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950-500m +2m 500-300m True Rem

Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
1:10.38 0:58.40 0:47.61 0:36.38 0:24.94 0:12.66 0:36.38
(0:11.98) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:12.28) (0:12.66)
Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
13 67.8 0:10.80 1:12.41[11] 0:59.85[10]  0:49.05 [9] 0:37.83 [8] 0:25.87 [7] 0:13.33 [10] 11.4L 0:37.83 +6
1000m 1000m (0:12.56) (0:10.80) (0:11.22) (0:11.96) (0:12.54) (0:13.33)
12 67.2 0:10.98  1:12.50 [12] 0:59.79 [14] 0:48.81[13] 0:37.60 [13] 0:25.75[12] 0:13.41 [11] 11.9L 0:37.60 -3
Overall 1000m (0:12.71) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.85) (0:12.34) (0:13.41)
17 66.2 0:11.21 1:13.12[13] 1:00.48 [12] 0:49.27 [14] 0:37.98 [14] 0:26.00 [15] 0:13.61 [14] 15.4L 0:37.98 +0
1000m 1000m (0:12.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.98) (0:12.39) (0:13.61)
6 68.2 0:10.84 1:13.16 [14]  1:00.59 [9] 0:49.75 [7] 0:38.34[9] 0:26.21 [11] 0:13.49 [16] 15.6L 0:38.34 +1
1000m 1000m (0:12.57) (0:10.84) (0:11.41) (0:12.13) (0:12.72) (0:13.49)
3 69.0 0:10.86 1:13.65[15] 1:01.43 [4] 0:50.57 [5] 0:39.30 [5] 0:27.30 [6] 0:14.33 [13] 18.4L 0:39.30 +2
1000m 1000m (0:12.22) (0:10.86) (0:11.27) (0:12.00) (0:12.97) (0:14.33)
18 68.3 0:10.99 1:14.94[16] 1:02.60 [6] 0:51.61 [8] 0:40.43 [7] 0:28.42[8] 0:15.47 [15] 25.9L 0:40.43 -2
1000m 1000m (0:12.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:12.01) (0:12.95) (0:15.47)

Scratched: Sidearm (#17), Charged (#18), Negation (#19), San Pierre (#20), Xuannu (#21)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/4
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD Professional

/
Race 2: MAGIC MILLIONS THE DEBUT 2YO PLATE - 900m A%IS PARK

"'lr

N
RACING 14 January 2023 - 12:58 nome orve Syf= GOLD, COAST
Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950m-500m, +2m 500m-300m, True Remainder
Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:53.17 0:45.01 0:34.52 0:23.59 0:12.10 0:34.52
(0:08.16) (0:10.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.49) (0:12.10)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 RUSH HOUR 2 70.0 0:08.32 0:53.17 [1] 0:44.85 [6] 0:34.29 [4] 0:23.37 [3] 0:11.97 [2] 0:53.17 0:34.29
Koby Jennings 800m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.56) (0:10.92) (0:11.40) (0:11.97)
2 1 GETTY 4 70.9 0:08.45 VX Apilm 0:44.81[10] 0:34.38 [5] 0:23.50 [2] 0:12.19 [1] 0.5L 0:34.38 +4
Tommy Berry 800m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.43) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:12.19)
3 6 STORM THE RAMPARTS 3 68.6 0:08.31 0:53.31 [3] 0:45.00 [5] 0:34.32[6] 0:22.94 [10] BEKR{INE| 0.7L 0:34.32 +3
Joshua Parr 800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.68) (0:11.38) (0:11.44) (0:11.50)
4 7 TRICKETEER 8 70.0 0:08.22 0:53.37 [4] 0:45.15 [3] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.47 [5] 0:12.09 [3] 0.9L 0:34.60 +8
William Pike 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:12.09)
5 11 STEFI MAGNETICA 6 70.0 0:08.62 0:53.52 [5] 0:44.90 [12] 0:34.38 [11]  0:23.26 [9] 0:11.81 [7] 1.7L 0:34.38 +4
Rachel King 800m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.52) (0:11.12) (0:11.45) (0:11.81)
6 8 ARISTELLA 9 68.7 0:08.39 0:54.02 [6] 0:45.63[8] 0:34.77[12] 0:23.26 [12] 0:11.78 [11] 4.5L 0:34.77 +9
Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.86) (0:11.51) (0:11.48) (0:11.78)
7 4 PONTYPRIDD 13 70.3 0:08.52 0:54.07 [7] 0:45.55[11]  0:34.98 [9] 0:23.94 [6] 0:12.26 [9] 4.7L 0:34.98 +7
Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.57) (0:11.04) (0:11.68) (0:12.26)
8 9 CYBERWARS 14 70.5 0:08.36 0:54.14 [8] 0:45.78 [7] 0:35.08 [8] 0:24.01 [7] 0:12.50 [6] 5.1L 0:35.08 +8
Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.70) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:12.50)
9 3 NAZORIAN 10 711 0:08.16 0:54.23 [9] 0:46.07 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:24.65 [1] 0:12.94 [4] 5.6L 0:35.58 -1
Brodie Loy 800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.71) (0:12.94)
10 12 TENGUN READY 17 70.1 0:08.42 0:54.68 [10] 0:46.26 [9]  0:35.54 [10] 0:24.03 [11] 0:12.35[12] 8.1L 0:35.54 +11
Stephanie Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.72) (0:11.51) (0:11.68) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Limero (#13), Glass Of Rose (#14), Steel City (#15), Big Boy Ben (#16), Five Star Vixen (#17), Elle Magic (#18), Ravenclaw (#19), Admonish (#20)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/4
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD Professional
Race 2: MAGIC MILLIONS THE DEBUT 2YO PLATE - 900m

14 January 2023 - 12:58

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

Home oF THE _Zyf GOLD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950m-500m, +2m 500m-300m, True Remainder

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:53.17 0:45.01 0:34.52 0:23.59 0:12.10 0:34.52
(0:08.16) (0:10.49) (0:10.93) (0:11.49) (0:12.10)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 2 MARCHING 12 69.8 0:08.16 VRZNANKRNE  0:46.55 [1] 0:35.99 [2] 0:24.90 [4] 0:13.16 [5] 8.3L 0:35.99 +8
Tim Clark 800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.56) (0:11.09) (0:11.74) (0:13.16)
12 10 DESPERATELY 1 68.6 0:08.30 0:54.74 [12]  0:46.44 [4] 0:35.74 [7] 0:24.54 [8] 0:12.77 [10] 8.5L 0:35.74 +1
James McDonald 800m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.70) (0:11.20) (0:11.77) (0:12.77)
Scratched: Limero (#13), Glass Of Rose (#14), Steel City (#15), Big Boy Ben (#16), Five Star Vixen (#17), Elle Magic (#18), Ravenclaw (#19), Admonish (#20)
Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/4

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section
No data available

NA

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



