

Race 1: MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP - 1200m



14 January 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950-500m +2m 500-300m True Rem

Section Field						Overall 1:10.38 (0:11.98)	1000m 0:58.40 (0:10.79)	800m 0:47.61 (0:11.23)	600m 0:36.38 (0:11.44)	400m 0:24.94 (0:12.28)	200m 0:12.66 (0:12.66)		Last 600m 0:36.38	
Rank	TAB	Horse/Jockey	Barrier	Top Speed [km/h]	Fastest Section							Margin		Distance Travelled [m]
1	5	EZEKEIL	5	68.1	0:10.77	1:10.38 [1]	0:58.16 [5]	0:47.39 [4]	0:36.16 [4]	0:24.41 [4]	0:12.58 [2]	1:10.38	0:36.16	
		Jamie Kah		1000m	1000m	(0:12.22)	(0:10.77)	(0:11.23)	(0:11.75)	(0:11.83)	(0:12.58)			
2	14	SITUATION ROOM	8	68.9	0:10.86	1:10.98 [2]	0:58.97 [2]	0:48.11 [2]	0:36.98 [2]	0:25.54 [1]	0:13.26 [1]	3.5L	0:36.98	-5
		Craig Williams		1000m	1000m	(0:12.01)	(0:10.86)	(0:11.13)	(0:11.44)	(0:12.28)	(0:13.26)			
3	10	KING GUTHO	21	67.2	0:11.12	1:11.11 [3]	0:58.56 [10]	0:47.44 [12]	0:36.20 [12]	0:24.26 [13]	0:12.52 [6]	4.3L	0:36.20	+3
		William Pike		Overall	1000m	(0:12.55)	(0:11.12)	(0:11.24)	(0:11.94)	(0:11.74)	(0:12.52)			
4	4	YOU'LL BE MIST	14	67.1	0:11.10	1:11.25 [4]	0:58.76 [8]	0:47.66 [10]	0:36.33 [10]	0:24.51 [10]	0:12.66 [5]	5.1L	0:36.33	+1
		James Orman		1000m	1000m	(0:12.49)	(0:11.10)	(0:11.33)	(0:11.82)	(0:11.85)	(0:12.66)			
5	2	HODGSON	10	68.7	0:10.77	1:11.29 [5]	0:59.08 [3]	0:48.31 [3]	0:37.08 [3]	0:25.38 [3]	0:13.15 [3]	5.3L	0:37.08	+5
		Ben Melham		1000m	1000m	(0:12.21)	(0:10.77)	(0:11.23)	(0:11.70)	(0:12.23)	(0:13.15)			
6	9	KAPSALI	16	66.7	0:10.99	1:11.47 [6]	0:58.56 [16]	0:47.57 [16]	0:36.44 [15]	0:24.60 [14]	0:12.68 [9]	6.3L	0:36.44	-4
		Ben Thompson		1000m	1000m	(0:12.91)	(0:10.99)	(0:11.13)	(0:11.84)	(0:11.92)	(0:12.68)			
7	15	SUILVEN	20	67.7	0:11.03	1:11.80 [7]	0:58.92 [15]	0:47.89 [15]	0:36.69 [16]	0:24.71 [16]	0:12.65 [12]	8.1L	0:36.69	+5
		Rachel King		1000m	1000m	(0:12.88)	(0:11.03)	(0:11.20)	(0:11.98)	(0:12.06)	(0:12.65)			
8	11	SEQUANA	11	66.8	0:10.97	1:12.05 [8]	0:59.29 [13]	0:48.32 [11]	0:37.10 [11]	0:25.35 [9]	0:13.09 [8]	9.4L	0:37.10	-5
		Andrew Mallyon		1000m	1000m	(0:12.76)	(0:10.97)	(0:11.22)	(0:11.75)	(0:12.26)	(0:13.09)			
9	1	BRAD	1	68.0	0:10.88	1:12.18 [9]	0:59.71 [7]	0:48.83 [6]	0:37.59 [6]	0:25.69 [5]	0:13.37 [7]	10.2L	0:37.59	-4
		Ashley Butler		1000m	1000m	(0:12.47)	(0:10.88)	(0:11.24)	(0:11.90)	(0:12.32)	(0:13.37)			
10	7	COMMANDEERING	7	68.4	0:10.79	1:12.36 [10]	1:00.38 [1]	0:49.59 [1]	0:38.29 [1]	0:26.58 [2]	0:13.95 [4]	11.2L	0:38.29	-6
		Michael Cahill		1000m	1000m	(0:11.98)	(0:10.79)	(0:11.30)	(0:11.71)	(0:12.63)	(0:13.95)			

Scratched: Sidearm (#17), Charged (#18), Negation (#19), San Pierre (#20), Xuannu (#21)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[] Ranking at each section and finish .:-..- No data available at this section

NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish

DNT Did not finish





Race 1: MAGIC MILLIONS COUNTRY CUP - 1200m



14 January 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950-500m +2m 500-300m True Rem

Section Field		3				Overall 1:10.38 (0:11.98)	1000m 0:58.40 (0:10.79)	800m 0:47.61 (0:11.23)	600m 0:36.38 (0:11.44)	400m 0:24.94 (0:12.28)	200m 0:12.66 (0:12.66)		Last 600m 0:36.38	
Rank	TAB	B Horse/Jockey	Barrier	Top Speed [km/h]	Fastest Section							Margin		Distance Travelled [m]
11	16	BRAZEN BRECCIA	13	67.8	0:10.80	1:12.41 [11]	0:59.85 [10]	0:49.05 [9]	0:37.83 [8]	0:25.87 [7]	0:13.33 [10]	11.4L	0:37.83	+6
		Taylor Marshall		1000m	1000m	(0:12.56)	(0:10.80)	(0:11.22)	(0:11.96)	(0:12.54)	(0:13.33)			
12	8	GETYOURGREYON	12	67.2	0:10.98	1:12.50 [12]	0:59.79 [14]	0:48.81 [13]	0:37.60 [13]	0:25.75 [12]	0:13.41 [11]	11.9L	0:37.60	-3
		Larry Cassidy		Overall	1000m	(0:12.71)	(0:10.98)	(0:11.21)	(0:11.85)	(0:12.34)	(0:13.41)			
13	12	SWAN ISLAND	17	66.2	0:11.21	1:13.12 [13]	1:00.48 [12]	0:49.27 [14]	0:37.98 [14]	0:26.00 [15]	0:13.61 [14]	15.4L	0:37.98	+0
		Jim Byrne		1000m	1000m	(0:12.64)	(0:11.21)	(0:11.29)	(0:11.98)	(0:12.39)	(0:13.61)			
14	6	XANTHUS	6	68.2	0:10.84	1:13.16 [14]	1:00.59 [9]	0:49.75 [7]	0:38.34 [9]	0:26.21 [11]	0:13.49 [16]	15.6L	0:38.34	+1
		Jay Ford		1000m	1000m	(0:12.57)	(0:10.84)	(0:11.41)	(0:12.13)	(0:12.72)	(0:13.49)			
15	3	STELLAR POWER	3	69.0	0:10.86	1:13.65 [15]	1:01.43 [4]	0:50.57 [5]	0:39.30 [5]	0:27.30 [6]	0:14.33 [13]	18.4L	0:39.30	+2
		Angela Jones		1000m	1000m	(0:12.22)	(0:10.86)	(0:11.27)	(0:12.00)	(0:12.97)	(0:14.33)			
16	13	UNASSAILABLE	18	68.3	0:10.99	1:14.94 [16]	1:02.60 [6]	0:51.61 [8]	0:40.43 [7]	0:28.42 [8]	0:15.47 [15]	25.9L	0:40.43	-2
		Tim Clark		1000m	1000m	(0:12.34)	(0:10.99)	(0:11.18)	(0:12.01)	(0:12.95)	(0:15.47)			

Scratched: Sidearm (#17), Charged (#18), Negation (#19), San Pierre (#20), Xuannu (#21)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[] Ranking at each section and finish .:-.- No data available at this section

No data available

NA

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track





Race 2: MAGIC MILLIONS THE DEBUT 2YO PLATE - 900m



14 January 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950m-500m, +2m 500m-300m, True Remainder

Section Field		5				Overall 0:53.17 (0:08.16)	800m 0:45.01 (0:10.49)	600m 0:34.52 (0:10.93)	400m 0:23.59 (0:11.49)	200m 0:12.10 (0:12.10)		Last 600m 0:34.52	
Rank	TAB	B Horse/Jockey	Barrier	Top Speed [km/h]	Fastest Section						Margin		Distance Travelled [m]
1	5	RUSH HOUR	2	70.0	0:08.32	0:53.17 [1]	0:44.85 [6]	0:34.29 [4]	0:23.37 [3]	0:11.97 [2]	0:53.17	0:34.29	
		Koby Jennings		800m	Overall	(0:08.32)	(0:10.56)	(0:10.92)	(0:11.40)	(0:11.97)			
2	1	GETTY	4	70.9	0:08.45	0:53.26 [2]	0:44.81 [10]	0:34.38 [5]	0:23.50 [2]	0:12.19 [1]	0.5L	0:34.38	+4
		Tommy Berry		800m	Overall	(0:08.45)	(0:10.43)	(0:10.88)	(0:11.31)	(0:12.19)			
3	6	STORM THE RAMPARTS	3	68.6	0:08.31	0:53.31 [3]	0:45.00 [5]	0:34.32 [6]	0:22.94 [10]	0:11.50 [8]	0.7L	0:34.32	+3
		Joshua Parr		800m	Overall	(0:08.31)	(0:10.68)	(0:11.38)	(0:11.44)	(0:11.50)			
4	7	TRICKETEER	8	70.0	0:08.22	0:53.37 [4]	0:45.15 [3]	0:34.60 [3]	0:23.47 [5]	0:12.09 [3]	0.9L	0:34.60	+8
		William Pike		800m	Overall	(0:08.22)	(0:10.55)	(0:11.13)	(0:11.38)	(0:12.09)			
5	11	STEFI MAGNETICA	6	70.0	0:08.62	0:53.52 [5]	0:44.90 [12]	0:34.38 [11]	0:23.26 [9]	0:11.81 [7]	1.7L	0:34.38	+4
		Rachel King		800m	Overall	(0:08.62)	(0:10.52)	(0:11.12)	(0:11.45)	(0:11.81)			
6	8	ARISTELLA	9	68.7	0:08.39	0:54.02 [6]	0:45.63 [8]	0:34.77 [12]	0:23.26 [12]	0:11.78 [11]	4.5L	0:34.77	+9
		Michael Cahill		800m	Overall	(0:08.39)	(0:10.86)	(0:11.51)	(0:11.48)	(0:11.78)			
7	4	PONTYPRIDD	13	70.3	0:08.52	0:54.07 [7]	0:45.55 [11]	0:34.98 [9]	0:23.94 [6]	0:12.26 [9]	4.7L	0:34.98	+7
		Andrew Spinks		800m	Overall	(0:08.52)	(0:10.57)	(0:11.04)	(0:11.68)	(0:12.26)			
8	9	CYBERWARS	14	70.5	0:08.36	0:54.14 [8]	0:45.78 [7]	0:35.08 [8]	0:24.01 [7]	0:12.50 [6]	5.1L	0:35.08	+8
		Ben Thompson		800m	Overall	(0:08.36)	(0:10.70)	(0:11.07)	(0:11.51)	(0:12.50)			
9	3	NAZORIAN	10	71.1	0:08.16	0:54.23 [9]	0:46.07 [1]	0:35.58 [1]	0:24.65 [1]	0:12.94 [4]	5.6L	0:35.58	-1
		Brodie Loy		800m	Overall	(0:08.16)	(0:10.49)	(0:10.93)	(0:11.71)	(0:12.94)			
10	12	TENGUN READY	17	70.1	0:08.42	0:54.68 [10]	0:46.26 [9]	0:35.54 [10]	0:24.03 [11]	0:12.35 [12]	8.1L	0:35.54	+11
		Stephanie Thornton		800m	Overall	(0:08.42)	(0:10.72)	(0:11.51)	(0:11.68)	(0:12.35)			

Scratched: Limero (#13), Glass Of Rose (#14), Steel City (#15), Big Boy Ben (#16), Five Star Vixen (#17), Elle Magic (#18), Ravenclaw (#19), Admonish (#20)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[] Ranking at each section and finish .:-..- No data available at this section

NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track





Race 2: MAGIC MILLIONS THE DEBUT 2YO PLATE - 900m



14 January 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Heavy 10, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +1m 950m-500m, +2m 500m-300m, True Remainder

Section Field		S				Overall 0:53.17 (0:08.16)	800m 0:45.01 (0:10.49)	600m 0:34.52 (0:10.93)	400m 0:23.59 (0:11.49)	200m 0:12.10 (0:12.10)		Last 600m 0:34.52	
Rank	TAE	3 Horse/Jockey	Barrier	Top Speed [km/h]	Fastest Section						Margin		Distance Travelled [m]
11	2	MARCHING	12	69.8	0:08.16	0:54.71 [11]	0:46.55 [1]	0:35.99 [2]	0:24.90 [4]	0:13.16 [5]	8.3L	0:35.99	+8
		Tim Clark		800m	Overall	(0:08.16)	(0:10.56)	(0:11.09)	(0:11.74)	(0:13.16)			
12	10	DESPERATELY	1	68.6	0:08.30	0:54.74 [12]	0:46.44 [4]	0:35.74 [7]	0:24.54 [8]	0:12.77 [10]	8.5L	0:35.74	+1
		James McDonald		800m	Overall	(0:08.30)	(0:10.70)	(0:11.20)	(0:11.77)	(0:12.77)			

Scratched: Limero (#13), Glass Of Rose (#14), Steel City (#15), Big Boy Ben (#16), Five Star Vixen (#17), Elle Magic (#18), Ravenclaw (#19), Admonish (#20)

Report Created: Sat 14 January 2023 15:50 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data)

[] Ranking at each section and finish:---- No data available at this sectionNo data available

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

